Plac Gende

o N OO a b~ WON >0

A A B DA B BB DS DBDBOOWOWWWWWWWWNDDNDDNDNDDNDDNDNDNDDNDNDN=2 2 A a2 A o A A a0
0 N O g~ ON 20 © 0N a P WON -~ O O© o N Oa P WDN -~ O O© 0N a > wWwihNhN -~ O

r Rank
1

W 0o N O N O WA DN

=W =2 W W WW W WO WNDNDNDOODNDNDNDNDNODNDONDN-=S 22 A A A a a2 a o
- N O O 0o b~ WON - O © 0o N O [ I w N - O ©O© 0o N OO O A W N =~ O

Bib

11055
11075
102

11094
11016
11066
11077
11036
11083
11033
11098
11067
11099
11057
11012
11079
11086
11068
11049
11084
11051
11065
11070
11011
11081
11053
11089
11100
11085
11082
11096
11019
11006
11005
11009
11074
11020
11060
11052
11001
11027
11059
11073
11025
11010
11087
11064
11008

Name

Moipag Mévog

MMATAZ MNQProx
KoAoka dwreiviy
SMMIAIPHZ BAZINHZ
KAKOYPHZ AHMHTPHZXZ
MuAwvag XprioTtog
>mmavou Nardoa
KOKKOPHZ AITEAOX
DAwpog NikdAaog
Kapayiwpyog lwdavvng
KOYAH ANAPIANNA
NeoTopidng lwdavvng
STEDGANHZ OANOZ
Mooyxovdg Newpyiog
Apyupng KwvoTtavTivog
2TUpou EATida
XANOYMHZ rEQPT10Z
NikoAdTTOUAOG KwvoTavTivog
Niak61TOUAOG KUpIdKkog
®douoTépng Mavvng
MevTévng XpraTog
MrtrouToikdkng MNwpyog
MaAnkapdg XpAoTog
Apyupng lMpokdTTiog
ToaviiAa EAévn
MntpotréTpog KwvaoTavtivog
WYapd lwdvva

ZHZIMOZ NIKOAAOZ
DwTIag ZTéAIOG

ToiyAn Karepiva

PINMHZ IQANNHZ
Ikepiong @eddwpog
AyaBotroUuAou EAsubepia
Tsiflakos Leonidas
KQZTOMOYAOZ TOAHZ
MapTtacidng ZTaupog
oviddkng ZTé@avog
MoupouTtoog KwvoTavTivog
Mntpdékn lopAvn
Conevski Blaze

Aoupag XprjoTtog
MoupBdkng ewpyiog
MamraddémouAog EuaTpdTiog
Alovuootrouhog AnuATENG
ANAPIQTHZ AHMHTPHZ
XpuoooTopou AviZea
MmréTog Eipnvaiog
AAegavdpr) Eva

CP 8K

1:00:39
1:00:48
1:03:23
1:04:04
1:04:53
1:05:11
1:05:27
1:10:32
1:10:52
1:10:00
1:11:35
1:12:06
1:11:20
1:13:07
1:12:40
1:14:49
1:15:47
1:15:11
1:18:10
1:18:43
1:18:45
1:18:55
1:20:38
1:20:19
1:21:28
1:22:33
1:23:52
1:26:32
1:26:45
1:28:55
1:31:25
1:30:53
1:34:16
1:33:41
1:34:17
1:36:42
1:36:14
1:36:38
1:36:49
1:35:41
1:39:00
1:43:30
1:41:42
1:42:24
1:44:57
1:45:49
1:39:16
1:45:36

GunTi
me

1:12:12
1:13:45
1:16:02
1:16:02
1:16:52
1:16:53
1:17:45
1:23:34
1:24:07
1:24:39
1:24:45
1:25:07
1:25:57
1:26:55
1:27:46
1:29:03
1:30:06
1:30:56
1:31:52
1:32:00
1:32:32
1:32:42
1:33:41
1:35:18
1:35:52
1:37:09
1:38:01
1:43:43
1:45:13
1:45:25
1:48:14
1:49:03
1:49:23
1:49:29
1:49:37
1:53:07
1:563:25
1:53:39
1:54:27
1:568:22
1:58:56
2:00:22
2:00:35
2:00:48
2:00:56
2:01:05
2:01:48
2:02:09

ChipTime Club

1:12:09 AN Apopéwv EuBoiag
1:13:42

1:16:00 Salomon Hellas

1:15:59

1:16:50 AvegdpTtnrog

1:16:50 AvegdpTtnTtog

1:17:43 Avegdptntn

1:23:29 PROTYPO FITNNES CLUB
1:24:05 H KAPAIA TOY MAIAIOY
1:24:33 Avegdptnrog

1:24:43

1:25:04 Avegdptnrog

1:25:53

1:26:52 Mad Goats

1:27:41 AvedapTtnTrog

1:29:01 L CREW

1:30:02 PROTYPO FITNNES CLUB
1:30:52 EOZ XAAKIAAZ

1:31:47 AlNMZ Apopéwv EuBoiag
1:31:54 AvegdapTtnrog

1:32:27 AvedpTtnTtog

1:32:28 Oikotexvia MTTOUTOIKGKN
1:33:34 Avegdptnrog

1:35:12 AvegdapTtnrog

1:35:47 L-crew

1:37:03 Korruners

1:37:56 Avegdptntn

1:43:40

1:45:08 AN Apopéwv EuBoiag
1:45:17 AvedpTtnTrog

1:48:02

1:48:55 AvedpTtnTtog

1:49:19 AvegdpTtnrog

1:49:25 RAFINA RUNNERS
1:49:32 Avegdptnrog

1:53:01 REFLEX TRAINING STUDIO
1:53:18 AvegdapTtnrog

1:53:26 Avegdptnrog

1:54:17 Outdoor Trainers
1:58:15 Korruners

1:58:47 Al Apopéwv Euoiag
2:00:19 ChalandriFitnessbox
2:00:22 AvedapTtnTog

2:00:43 AZ.ATON

2:00:49 PROTYPO FITNNES CLUB
2:00:58 ALLTERRAINRUNNERS
2:01:39 AvedpTtnTrog

2:02:06 Avegdptntn
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Bib Name

11040 Koutpog XprioTog

11017 BPONTOZ NANATIQTHZ
11037 Koéun Nikn

11014 Auyépog KwvoTavTivog
11095 MAPINOX ANAZTAZIOX
11048 Agpovidou Tavia

11034 Katodtmn Karepiva

11029 ZeykivoyAou PiAiTrrog
11007 Ahapdavou AyyeNikni
11004 Mitropetrou Delfina
11056 Mopong Mapiog

11069 lNMaAlapidng Mewpylog
11023 Aapaidg Opéatng

11097 ZADEIPOIMOYAOZ BAZIAEIOX
11022 Aaporag AAEEiog

11026 Adyka Eiprivn

11035 KAapevdkou XpioTiva
11054 MnATtTOG lwdvvng

11063 Mmriptra AvaoTacia
11090 MURPHY CHRISTINE
11041 ANTQNIOY MNAYAOZ
11042 MMAMMAAH EIPHNH
11088 XpuoouAng Mavayiwtng
11062 MTréyka AyyeAikn

11092 MEAIZZOMOYAOZ ANAZTAZIOX
11003 Gong Jianping

CP 8K

1:45:16
1:53:29
1:51:31
1:51:31
1:51:31
1:51:18
1:57:07
1:53:41
1:54:17
1:57:48
1:55:44
1:54:20
1:58:36
1:57:48
1:58:31
1:58:38
1:55:47
1:55:48
2:00:37
1:58:24
2:05:52
2:05:52
2:06:33
2:05:07
2:07:29
2:12:31

GunTi
me

2:03:17
2:11:02
2:11:14
2:11:15
2:11:16
2:12:06
2:12:43
2:13:10
2:13:46
2:15:28
2:15:43
2:16:57
2:17:16
2:17:16
2:17:16
2:17:22
2:18:28
2:18:29
2:20:40
2:23:43
2:27:20
2:27:21
2:28:44
2:29:02
2:29:25
2:32:12

ChipTime Club

2:03:17 |.P.A - Irradical People Adventure club
2:10:58 PROTYPO FITNNES CLUB
2:11:05 APOMEIZ NAPAAIAKHZ
2:11:07 APOMEIZ NAPAAIAKHZ
2:11:08

2:12:04 ChalandriFitnessbox
2:12:35 Avegdptnrog

2:13:02 AvegdpTtnTtog

2:13:37 Avegdptntn

2:15:22 Korruners

2:15:32 ACTIVE MONKEYS
2:16:48 Avegdptnrog

2:17:07 AvegdapTtnrog

2:17:07

2:17:07 AvedpTtnTrog

2:17:11 Trailbunny

2:18:14 AvedpTtnTrog

2:18:15 AvegdpTtnrog

2:20:29 AvedpTtnTtog

2:23:33

2:27:17

2:27:18

2:28:38 Avegdptnrog

2:28:52 AvegdapTtnrog

2:29:17

2:32:05 skywomen running team



